
Major Dental Products Division
A Brand Division of American Tooth Industries

1200 Stellar Drive • Oxnard, CA 93033-2404 • (800) 235-4639 • (805) 487-9868 • FAX (805) 483-8482

E-mail: info@americantooth.com  •  Web Site: www.americantooth.com

Customer # ______________________ Date:________________

Bill to:_______________________________________________

Address:_____________________________________________

City:_______________________State:_______Zip:___________

Phone:_______________________ Fax:_____________________

Comments:______________________________

_______________________________________

_______________________________________

Major Plus Comp Anteriors & Posteriors Order Form

PO#:  __________________________  DIV/CLS:  ________

Ship to:__________________________________________

Address:_________________________________________

City:______________________ State:_______Zip:________

Email:____________________________________________

form 500
Rev. 012712

TOTAL
Upper Posteriors 1 x 8

TOTAL 
Lower Posteriors 1 x 8

GRAND TOTAL
Posteriors 1 x 8

GROUP/ITEM #
085-T2032

GROUP/ITEM #
085-T2052

POSTERIOR CARDS (1 X8)
12 cards/box

Major Plus Comp. WFAHA/T

TOTAL
Upper Anteriors 1 x 6

TOTAL 
Lower Anteriors 1 x 6

GRAND TOTAL
Anteriors 1 x 6

GROUP/ITEM #
085-T2031

ANTERIOR CARDS (1 X6)
18 cards/box

Major Plus Comp.

A1 A2 A3 A3.5 A4 B2 B3 B4 C1 C2 C3 C4 D2 D3 D4

S2

S4

S6

M2

M4

M6

M8

B2

B4

B6

Total

1 x 6 BOXES10 MOLDS - UPPER ANTERIOR

SHADE

MOLD

A1 A2 A3 A3.5 A4 B2 B3 B4 C1 C2 C3 C4 D2 D3 D4

A32

A33

A34

T11

T13

T14

WS

WM

WL

Total

1 x 8 BOXES9 MOLDS - UPPER POSTERIORS

SHADE

MOLD

A1 A2 A3 A3.5 A4 B2 B3 B4 C1 C2 C3 C4 D2 D3 D4

A32

A33

A34

T11

T13

T14

WS

WM

WL

Total

1 x 8 BOXES9 MOLDS - LOWER POSTERIORS

SHADE

MOLD

A1 A2 A3 A3.5 A4 B2 B3 B4 C1 C2 C3 C4 D2 D3 D4

L1

L3

L5

L7

Total

1 x 6 BOXES4 MOLDS - LOWER ANTERIOR

SHADE

MOLD

AMERICAN TOOTH INDUSTRIES

Since 1960
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Pencil


